OPTIONAL MYLAR TAPE LOCATION
MYLAR TAPE SIZE 18x40x0.10
OPTIONAL DUST COVER
P/N U79-111-9000-P
(SHIPPED LOOSE)
VIEW OF
U79-A12X-XD0A
U79-A10X-X02B

T = TAPE AND REEL (HEAT SINK AND CLIP SHIPPED SEPARATELY IF ORDERED)
A = TRAY PACKAGING (HEAT SINK & CLIP ASSEMBLED TO CAGE)
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U79 - A 1 X X - X X X X
HEAT SINK OPTION
0 = CLIP SHIPPED, NO HEAT SINK
1 = NO HEAT SINK OR CLIP SHIPPED
2 = FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=7.0mm)
3 = FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=4.2mm)
4 = FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=13.5mm)
D = PIN-FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=7.0mm)
E = PIN-FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=4.2mm)
F = PIN-FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=13.5mm)
G = 45° FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=7.0mm)
H = 45 ° FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=4.2mm)
J = 45 ° FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=13.5mm)
T =  PIN-FIN HEAT SINK & CLIP (J=6.50mm)
PRESS FIT LENGTH OPTION
1 = 2.50mm
2 = 2.15mm
PLATING OPTION
2 = NICKEL
3 = MATTE TIN
OPTIONAL DUST COVER
0 = WITHOUT DUST COVER
D = WITH DUST COVER (SHIPPED LOOSE)
NOTE:
FOR "J" DIMENSION LOCATION SEE SHEET 2
VIEW OF
U79-A11X-X04X
OPTIONAL MYLAR TAPE
LOCATION
MYLAR TAPE SIZE 18x40x0.10
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
6.16
2.     CAGE COMPLIANT TO XFP SPECIFICATION
REVISION 4.5.
NOTES:
1.     MATERIAL:
CAGE AND FRONT EMI SPRINGS: COPPER ALLOY
FRONT FLANGE: ZINC ALLOY
REAR GASKETS: CONDUCTIVE ELASTOMER
HEAT SINK: ALUMINUM
HEAT SINK CLIP: STEEL ALLOY
PLATING: 2.54m [100"] MIN. NICKEL.
U79-A1XX-XXXX
XXXX
TITLE
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
REF.
SCALE
SIZE
PROJECT
DWG.  NO.
A3
SHEET
REV.
XFP CAGE
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA APPD
IE APP'D
DWG APP'D